Table 1: South Railroad Drill Composites

Ox Including Including Including Including
Domain 0.5g/t Au COG 1g/t Au COG 2g/t Au COG 10g/t Au HG
DX22-01 124.97 128.02 3.05 2.68 0.18 46.9 0.55 Trans
15.24m @ 0.54g/t Au &
48.5% CN Rec
DX22-01 149.35 185.93 36.58 31.99 047 444 17.24 Trans 3.05m @ 0.61g/t Au &
38.3% CN Rec
DX22-01 192.02 195.07 3.05 2.67 029 425 0.89 Trans
DX22-01 202.69 208.79 6.10 5.34 030 415 1.85 Trans
DX22-01 211.84 213.36 1.52 1.34 050 32.0 0.76 Sx
DX22-01 216.41 222.50 6.10 5.35 025 505 1.55 Trans
DX22-01 236.22 243.84 7.62 6.70 026 424 1.99 Trans
3.05m @ 0.79g/t Au &
DX22-02 137.16 160.02 22.86 2028 0.35 551 8.00 Trans 51.1% ON Rec
DX22-02 160.02 161.54 1.52 1.36 052 287 0.80 Sx
DX22-02 167.64 169.16 1.52 1.37 028 459 0.43 Trans
DX22-02 175.26 176.78 1.52 1.37 028 423 0.43 Trans
DX22-02 224.03 225.55 1.52 1.38 0.17 407 0.26 Trans
DX22-02 248.41 249.94 1.52 1.38 037 41.0 0.56 Trans
DX22-02 252.98 256.03 3.05 2.77 0.42 431 1.27 Trans
1.52m @ 0.5g/t Au &
DX22-03 144.78 166.12 21.34 19.54 027 785 5.77 Ox 78.7% CN Rec
9.14m @ 0.61g/t Au &
DX22-03 172.21 182.88 10.67 9.81 059 787 6.28 Ox 81.9% CN Rec
1.52m @ 0.51g/t Au &
48% CN Rec
DX22-03 182.88 201.17 18.29 16.76  0.34 52.0 6.22 Trans 1.52m @ 0.57g/t Au &
71.6% CN Rec
DX22-03 224.03 233.17 9.14 8.37 027 429 245 Trans
DX22-04 68.58 73.15 4.57 4.20 037 828 1.70 Ox
1.52m @ 1.17g/t Au & 1.52m @ 1.17g/t Au &
DX22-04 79.25 89.92 10.67 9.87 038 724 4.06 Ox 79.9% ON Rec 79.9% CN Rec
6.1m @ 0.68g/t Au & 1.52m @ 1.43g/t Au &
DX22-04 100.58 117.35 16.76 1564 043 709 7.26 Ox 65.3% CN Rec 50.7% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.05g/t Au &
16.76m @ 0.59g/t Au & 59.56% CN Rec
DX22-04 117.35 134.11 16.76 1569 059 504 9.90 Trans 50.4% CN Rec 152m @ 11191 Au &
61.8% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.42g/t Au &
24.6% CN Rec 1.52m @ 2.36g/t Au &
DX22-04 134.11 149.35 15.24 14.31 1.06 175 16.18 Sx 4.57m @ 1.85g/ Au & 12% CN Rec
12.1% CN Rec
4.57m @ 1.28g/t Au &
DX22-04 155.45 163.07 7.62 7.19 1.04 126 7.89 Sx 11.2% ON Rec
10.67m @ 1.77g/t Au & 9.14m @ 1.9g/t Au & 6.1m @ 2.19g/t Au &
DX22-04 163.07 173.74 10.67 10.09 1.77 527 18.90 Trans 52.7% CN Rec 54% CN Rec 64.4% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.88g/t Au &
DX22-04 175.26 182.88 7.62 7.21 1.00 246 7.59 Sx 26.9% CN Rec
6.1m @ 1.57g/t Au &
15.24m @ 1.07g/t Au & 46% CN Rec 1.52m @ 2.07g/t Au &
DX22-04 182.88 198.12 15.24 14.41 1.07 410 16.27 Trans 41% CN Rec 1.52m @" 1.45g)t Au & 41.3% CON Rec
41.6% CN Rec
3.05m @ 1.64g/t Au &
DX22-04 198.12 201.17 3.05 2.88 164 264 4.98 Sx 26.4% CN Rec
DX22-04 205.74 207.26 1.52 1.44 060 255 0.92 Sx
10.67m @ 0.76g/t Au & 3.05m @ 1.16g/t Au &
DX22-04 207.26 222.50 15.24 1443 062 814 9.45 Ox 86.3% CN Rec 91.2% ON Rec
DX22-04 240.79 242.32 1.52 1.44 052 250 0.79 Sx
DX22-04 245.36 248.41 3.05 2.89 0.30 56.1 0.91 Trans
DX22-04 265.18 266.70 1.52 1.44 025 56.1 0.37 Trans
DX22-05 129.54 134.11 4.57 4.05 0.33 608 1.53 Trans
DX22-05 149.35 150.88 1.52 1.35 0.39 431 0.60 Trans
DX22-05 156.97 164.59 7.62 6.77 0.40 51.1 3.05 Trans
12.19m @ 0.61g/t Au &
36.2% CN Rec 1.52m @ 1.05g/t Au &
DX22-06 74.68 109.73 35.05 3326 050 44.0 17.55 Trans 3.05m @00.72g/t AUS 41.2% ON Rec
58.4% CN Rec
12.19m @ 1.06g/t Au & 7.62m @ 1.16g/t Au &
DX22-06 109.73 129.54 19.81 1886 0.81 725 16.14 Ox 78.5% CON Rec 81.1% CN Rec
1.52m @ 0.75g/t Au &
46.8% CN Rec
DX22-07 76.20 88.39 12.19 11.82 042 858 5.16 Ox 1.52m @ 0.560/t Au &
95.9% CN Rec
3.05m @ 0.94g/t Au &
DX22-07 88.39 99.06 10.67 10.35 048 474 5.12 Trans 1.3% ON Rec
DX22-07 111.25 112.78 1.52 1.48 023 470 0.36 Trans
DX22-08 121.92 123.44 1.52 1.41 054 334 0.82 Sx
DX22-08 123.44 124.97 1.52 1.41 048 77.0 0.73 Ox
DX22-08 124.97 132.59 7.62 7.05 057 186 4.34 Sx
DX22-08 132.59 137.16 4.57 4.23 036 444 1.64 Trans
DX22-08 175.26 176.78 1.52 1.43 056 329 0.85 Sx
DX22-08 176.78 179.83 3.05 2.87 039 604 1.19 Trans
1.52m @ 1.02g/t Au & 1.52m @ 1.02g/t Au &
DX22-08 201.17 205.74 4.57 4.29 0.61 536 2.77 Trans 36.4% CN Rec 36.4% ON Rec
DX22-08 217.93 219.46 1.52 1.43 0.38 437 0.57 Trans
1.52m @ 0.75g/t Au &
DX22-09 76.20 80.77 4.57 4.11 048 975 2.20 Ox 91% CN Reo
DX22-09 88.39 89.92 1.52 1.37 021 96.2 0.32 Ox
6.1m @ 0.72g/t Au & 1.52m @ 1.14g/t Au &
DX22-09 99.06 118.87 19.81 1818 035 67.6 7.03 Trans 71.8% CN Rec 71.9% CN Rec
DX22-09 155.45 158.50 3.05 2.84 025 832 0.77 Ox
DX22-09 182.88 188.98 6.10 5.70 019 615 1.13 Trans
3.05m @ 1.05g/t Au & 1.52m @ 1.12g/t Au &
DX22-10 76.20 86.87 10.67 9.09 0.46 64.7 4.91 Trans 72.4% ON Rec 73.2% ON Rec
DX22-10 111.25 120.40 9.14 8.01 022 66.2 2.02 Trans
DX22-10 138.68 140.21 1.52 1.36 0.19 43.0 0.28 Trans
DX22-10 161.54 173.74 12.19 11.06 028 522 3.43 Trans
1.52m @ 0.57g/t Au &
DX22-11 56.39 67.06 10.67 10.34 027 622 291 Trans 68.3% CN Rec
DX22-11 102.11 103.63 1.52 1.49 0.18 55.0 0.27 Trans
DX22-11 117.35 118.87 1.52 1.49 039 524 0.60 Trans
DX22-11 152.40 164.59 12.19 11.94 019 884 2.37 Ox
DX22-12 144.78 146.30 1.52 1.43 0.18 615 0.27 Trans
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1.52m @ 0.63g/t Au &
71.1% CN Rec

7.62m @ 0.6g/t Au &
43.7% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.5g/t Au &
48.1% CN Rec

3.05m @ 0.58g/t Au &
79.4% CN Rec

13.72m @ 0.78g/t Au &
55.1% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.64g/t Au &
98.4% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.26g/t Au &
92.1% CN Rec

3.05m @ 0.91g/t Au &
58.4% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.54g/t Au &
63% CN Rec

3.05m @ 0.57g/t Au &
82.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.03g/t Au &
91.3% CN Rec

12.19m @ 0.67g/t Au &
81.3% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.74g/t Au &
66.5% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.52g/t Au &
63.7% CN Rec

15.24m @ 2.89g/t Au &
60.5% CN Rec

12.19m @ 0.75g/t Au &
80% CN Rec
7.62m @ 0.69g/t Au &
41.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.52g/t Au &
46.3% CN Rec

12.19m @ 1.51g/t Au &
82.8% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.39g/t Au &
67.6% CN Rec

19.81m @ 1.45g/t Au &
82.5% CN Rec

12.19m @ 1.12g/t Au &
16% CN Rec

3.05m @ 1.46g/t Au &
18.9% CN Rec

3.05m @ 1.2g/t Au &
22.8% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.26g/t Au &
16.7% CN Rec

3.05m @ 1.58g/t Au &
53.4% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.12g/t Au &
20.5% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.49g/t Au &
18.1% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.26g/t Au &
92.1% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.2g/t Au &
25.8% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.14g/t Au &
10.5% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.03g/t Au &
91.3% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.28g/t Au &
78.1% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.25g/t Au &
0.4% CN Rec

6.1m @ 6.2/t Au &
50.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.12g/t Au &
0.9% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.13g/t Au &
13.3% CN Rec

19.81m @ 1.45g/t Au &
0.4% CN Rec

10.67m @ 1.62g/t Au &
83.6% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.39g/t Au &
67.6% CN Rec
33.53m @ 4.27g/t Au &
3.5% CN Rec
1.52m @ 2.36g/t Au &
0.2% CN Rec
13.72m @ 1.76g/t Au &
79.8% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.14g/t Au &
18.7% CN Rec

4.57m @ 7.85g/t Au &
52.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.12g/t Au &
0.9% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.18g/t Au &
0.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.27g/t Au &
0.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.73g/t Au &
84.2% CN Rec

22.86m @ 5.69g/t Au &
1.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.36g/t Au &
0.2% CN Rec

3.05m @ 2.86g/t Au &
75.5% CN Rec

1.52m @ 16.27g/t Au
&51.9% CN Rec

4.57m @ 12.44g/t Au
&0.1% CN Rec
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Trans

Ox

Trans

Trans

Ox
Ox
Ox
Ox

Trans

Ox
Ox

Ox
Ox

Trans

Ox
Trans

Trans

9.14m @ 0.75g/t Au &
84% CN Rec

10.67m @ 1.18g/t Au &
61.1% CN Rec

4.57m @ 2.32g/t Au &
74.8% CN Rec

4.57m @ 0.73g/t Au &
87.2% CN Rec

3.05m @ 0.65g/t Au &
90.7% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.53g/t Au &
88.7% CN Rec

18.29m @ 1.62g/t Au &
82.2% CN Rec

6.1m @ 1.9g/t Au &
72.3% CN Rec

1.52m @ 4.01g/t Au &
49.4% CN Rec

1.52m @ 3.37g/t Au &
65.6% CN Rec
21.34m @ 5.87g/t Au &
78.5% CN Rec
19.81m @ 0.73g/t Au &
91.2% CN Rec
6.1m @ 0.64g/t Au &
69.9% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.07g/t Au &
62.6% CN Rec

25.91m @ 2.84g/t Au &
79.6% CN Rec

1.52m @ 7.3g/t Au &
55.1% CN Rec

24.38m @ 1.61g/t Au &
75.1% CN Rec

9.14m @ 0.83g/t Au &
59.4% CN Rec

51.82m @ 0.87g/t Au &
81.4% CN Rec

30.48m @ 1.05g/t Au &
76.9% CN Rec
13.72m @ 0.54g/t Au &
59% CN Rec
18.29m @ 1.61g/t Au &
80.6% CN Rec
18.29m @ 0.89g/t Au &
77.1% CN Rec
3.05m @ 0.54g/t Au &
79.2% CN Rec
1.52m @ 0.54g/t Au &
86.6% CN Rec
10.67m @ 0.7g/t Au &
54.6% CN Rec
4.57m @ 0.55g/t Au &
42.9% CN Rec
7.62m @ 0.81g/t Au &
88.3% CN Rec
9.14m @ 0.74g/t Au &
84% CN Rec
7.62m @ 0.62g/t Au &
70.9% CN Rec

3.05m @ 0.84g/t Au &
62.6% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.5g/t Au &
97.6% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.52g/t Au &
57.5% CN Rec

3.05m @ 0.55g/t Au &
57.8% CN Rec

10.67m @ 0.52g/t Au &
88.6% CN Rec

22.86m @ 5.25g/t Au &
1% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1g/t Au & 16%
N Rec

1.52m @ 1.11g/t Au &
79.9% CN Rec

10.67m @ 1.18g/t Au &
61.1% CN Rec

4.57m @ 2.32g/t Au &
74.8% CN Rec

9.14m @ 3.19g/t Au &
0.3% CN Rec

12.19m @ 2.13g/t Au &
82.1% CN Rec

25.91m @ 3.19g/t Au &
3.9% CN Rec

4.57m @ 2.35g/t Au &
69.8% CN Rec
1.52m @ 4.01g/t Au &
49.4% CN Rec
7.62m @ 2.45g/t Au &
20.2% CN Rec
1.52m @ 3.37g/t Au &
65.6% CN Rec
19.81m @ 6.27g/t Au &
78.6% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.19g/t Au &
91.6% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.07g/t Au &
62.6% CN Rec

25.91m @ 2.84g/t Au &
79.6% CN Rec

4.57m @ 7.89g/t Au &
7.7% CN Rec
1.52m @ 7.3g/t Au &
55.1% CN Rec
13.72m @ 2.3g/t Au &
73.4% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.06g/t Au &
79.2% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.02g/t Au &
46.1% CN Rec
4.57m @ 1.49g/t Au &
87.4% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.16g/t Au &
91.4% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.23g/t Au &
26% CN Rec
13.72m @ 1.39g/t Au &
86.3% CN Rec
15.24m @ 1.33g/t Au &
70.4% CN Rec

9.14m @ 2.52g/t Au &
84.6% CN Rec

6.1m @ 1.54g/t Au &
78.9% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.19g/t Au &
44.5% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.53g/t Au &
90.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.01g/t Au &
56.4% CN Rec

13.72m @ 7.8g/t Au &
0.7% CN Rec

1.52m @ 3.95g/t Au &
73.1% CN Rec

7.62m @ 3.44g/t Au &
0.3% CN Rec
4.57m @ 3.28g/t Au &
85.3% CN Rec
6.1m @ 3.7g/t Au &
0.9% CN Rec
7.62m @ 5.61g/t Au &
6% CN Rec
1.52m @ 3.59g/t Au &
79.7% CN Rec
1.52m @ 4.01g/t Au &
49.4% CN Rec
7.62m @ 2.45g/t Au &
20.2% CN Rec
1.52m @ 3.37g/t Au &
65.6% CN Rec
13.72m @ 8.52g/t Au &
79.6% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.3g/t Au &
81.7% CN Rec
10.67m @ 4.95g/t Au &
72.9% CN Rec
4.57m @ 7.89g/t Au &
7.7% CN Rec
1.52m @ 7.3g/t Au &
55.1% CN Rec

6.1m @ 3.75g/t Au &
77.8% CN Rec

1.52m @ 3.95g/t Au &
88.4% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.35g/t Au &
45.1% CN Rec

3.05m @ 5.32g/t Au &
89.4% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.49g/t Au &
89.2% CN Rec

3.05m @ 21.63g/t Au
&0.3% CN Rec

6.1m @ 13.6g/t Au &
81.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 13.8g/t Au &
77% CN Rec




PR22-07

PR22-07
PR22-08

PR22-08
PR22-08

PR22-08
PR22-08
PR22-08

PR22-08
PR22-09
PR22-09
PR22-10

PR22-10
PR22-10
PR22-10
PR22-11
PR22-11

PR22-11
PR22-11
PR22-11

PR22-11
PR22-12
PR22-12
PR22-12
SH22-01

SH22-01

SH22-01
SH22-01

SH22-02
SH22-02
SH22-03

SH22-03

SH22-04

SH22-04
SH22-04

SH22-05

SH22-05
SH22-05
SH22-05

SH22-06
SH22-07
Criteria:

210.31

251.46
59.44

198.12
204.22

216.41
217.93
222.50

266.70
42.67
161.54
131.06

143.26
175.26

219.46
47.24
92.96

115.82
121.92
138.68

144.78
304.80
310.90
327.66
41.15

45.72

60.96
83.82

64.01
70.10
39.62

41.15

7.62
16.76
85.34

1.562

36.58
67.06
73.15

237.74

252.98
60.96

202.69
216.41

217.93
220.98
256.03

268.22
44.20

179.83
134.11

153.92
176.78
225.55
48.77

102.11

120.40
138.68
144.78

172.21
310.90
327.66
333.76
45.72

50.29

62.48
85.34

70.10
82.30
41.15

76.20

16.76
48.77
106.68

30.48

67.06
73.15
79.25

No Significant Results

9.14

Ox and Trans Domains, Cut off grade 0.17g/t Au, minimum length 1.5m, maximum consecutive internal waste 6m.

10.67

27.43

1.52
1.562

4.57
12.19

1.562
3.05
33.53

1.562
1.562
18.29
3.05

10.67
1.562
6.10
1.52
9.14

4.57
16.76
6.10

27.43
6.10
16.76
6.10
4.57

4.57

1.562
1.562

6.10
12.19
1.52

35.05

9.14

32.00
21.34

28.96

30.48
6.10
6.10

1.52

27.09

1.51
1.45

4.35
11.60

1.45
2.90
31.89

1.45
1.48
17.74
3.05

10.66
1.52
6.09
1.49
8.93

4.46
16.37
5.95

26.78
6.00
16.49
6.00
4.51

4.51

1.51
1.51

4.68
9.37
1.36

31.37

717

25.02
17.03

26.05

27.57
5.53
5.53

1.15

1.10

0.20
0.27

0.75
0.30

0.68
0.92
0.70

0.20
0.35
0.28
0.61

0.78
0.35
0.31
0.24
0.31

0.27
0.29
0.35

0.52
0.63
0.60
215
3.07

1.17

0.24
0.31

0.62
0.25
1.29

0.52

0.58

0.41
0.23

0.38

0.31
0.26
0.35

0.20

82.6

75.8
65.7

56.7
73.6

45.6
29.9
73.8

92.3
68.0
84.7
15.5

11.0
77.8
65.0
76.3
61.2

68.1
72.0
67.4

76.9
68.5
59.5
771
0.3

46.9

62.8
58.6

62.1
55.8
68.2

78.4

414

78.1
82.9

779

78.4
66.6
77.0

78.4

30.14

0.30
0.42

3.41
3.67

1.04
2.80
23.50

0.30
0.54
5.11
1.86

8.31
0.53
1.92
0.36
279

1.23
4.82
2.1

14.23
3.85
9.99

13.09

14.02

5.36

0.36
0.47

3.76
3.00
1.97

18.06

5.27

13.08
4.81

10.99

9.48
1.58
212

0.31

Ox

Trans
Trans

Trans
Sx
Ox

Ox
Trans
Ox
Sx

Sx
Ox
Trans

Trans
Trans

Trans
Ox
Trans
Trans
Ox
Sx

Trans

Trans
Trans

Trans
Trans
Trans

Ox

Trans

Ox
Ox

Ox

Ox
Trans
Ox

Ox

21.34m @ 1.33g/t Au &
83.8% CN Rec

3.05m @ 0.97g/ Au &
53.3% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.54g/t Au &
72.8% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.68g/t Au &
45.6% CN Rec

30.48m @ 0.73g/t Au &
74.5% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.6g/t Au &
71.1% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.51g/t Au &
44.7% CN Rec

15.24m @ 0.73g/t Au &
77.7% CN Rec
6.1m @ 0.63g/t Au &
68.5% CN Rec
13.72m @ 0.65g/t Au &
60% CN Rec
6.1m @ 2.15g/t Au &
77.1% CN Rec

3.05m @ 1.62g/t Au &
39.6% CN Rec

4.57m @ 0.68g/t Au &
56.7% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.29g/t Au &
68.2% CN Rec
4.57m @ 0.78g/t Au &
77.9% CN Rec
7.62m @ 1.04g/t Au &
82.2% CN Rec
6.1m @ 0.65g/t Au &
38.5% CN Rec
7.62m @ 0.72g/t Au &
80.9% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.6g/t Au &
89.1% CN Rec

4.57m @ 0.74g/t Au &
84.8% CN Rec

7.62m @ 0.62g/t Au &
83.8% CN Rec

1.52m @ 0.55g/t Au &
81.5% CN Rec

Sx Domain, Cut off grade 0.5g/t Au, minimum length 1.5m, maximum consecutive internal waste 6m.

18.29m @ 1.44g/t Au &
84.2% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.07g/t Au &
57% CN Rec

3.05m @ 1.25g/t Au &
60.1% CN Rec

4.57m @ 1.22g/t Au &
8.4% CN Rec

3.05m @ 1.42g/t Au &
80.7% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.21g/t Au &
75.2% CN Rec
1.52m @ 1.4g/t Au &
62.1% CN Rec
6.1m @ 2.15g/t Au &
77.1% CN Rec
4.57m @ 3.07g/t Au &
0.3% CN Rec
3.05m @ 1.62g/t Au &
39.6% CN Rec

1.52m @ 1.29g/t Au &
68.2% CN Rec

4.57m @ 1.38g/t Au &
80.7% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.23g/t Au &
83.4% CN Rec

1.52m @ 2.23g/t Au &
76.2% CN Rec

4.57m @ 2.43g/t Au &
77.5% CN Rec

1.52m @ 6.08g/t Au &
0.1% CN Rec




Table 2: South Railroad Drill Hole Collars

DX22-01
DX22-02
DX22-03
DX22-04
DX22-05
DX22-06
DX22-07
DX22-08
DX22-09
DX22-10
DX22-11
DX22-12
JW22-01
JW22-02
JW22-03
JW22-04
JW22-05
JW22-06
JW22-07
JW22-08
LT22-01
LT22-02
POD22-01
POD22-02
POD22-03
POD22-04
POD22-05
POD22-06
POD22-07
POD22-08
POD22-09
POD22-10
POD22-11
POD22-11B
POD22-12
POD22-13
POD22-14
POD22-15
POD22-16
POD22-17
PR22-01
PR22-02
PR22-03
PR22-04
PR22-05
PR22-06
PR22-07
PR22-08
PR22-09
PR22-10
PR22-11
PR22-12
SH22-01
SH22-02
SH22-03
SH22-04
SH22-05
SH22-06
SH22-07

588157
588096
588161
588168
588278
588333
588171
588155
588169
588203
588181
588158
584728
584693
584783
584798
584702
584642
584768
584701
583389
583266
584319
584316
584268
584270
584257
584256
584089
584088
584091
584161
584057
584057
584057
584058
584093
584102
584104
584121
585305
585313
585181
585537
585626
585624
585431
585429
585438
585530
585356
584783
584523
584524
584524
584478
584478
584612
584461

4475397
4475294
4475204
4475088
4475521
4475639
4475783
4475601
4475695
4475823
4475905
4475131
4473201
4473095
4473190
4473370
4473368
4472890
4473000
4472996
4482178
4482209
4487353
4487352
4487385
4487381
4487423
4487424
4487491
4487491
4487489
4487369
4487388
4487389
4487389
4487533
4487489
4487459
4487460
4487424
4478639
4478640
4478665
4478661
4478523
4478525
4478461
4478463
4478463
4478455
4478674
4478702
4487463
4487462
4487456
4487268
4487365
4487472
4487342

2352
2341
2318
2343
2321
2285
2360
2373
2371
2339
2314
2340
2380
2361
2381
2375
2379
2315
2340
2342
2183
2170
2151
2151
2162
2161
2162
2162
2207
2207
2207
2189
2226
2226
2226
2220
2207
2204
2204
2198
2104
2104
2086
2162
2135
2135
2125
2125
2125
2125
2116
2089
2107
2107
2107
2129
2119
2092
2128

89.2
74.3
90.5
121.6
287.2
303.9
118.2
88.4
89.6
92.5
136.5
117.0
117.9
109.8
122.5
118.5
58.6
65.0
221.9
120.5
59.1
55.0
279.4
259.1
280.1
189.1
240.5
219.7
248.7
243.9
219.6
44.7
38.9
50.2
46.7
269.4
200.1
185.5
50.4
20.4
271.9
88.7
260.0
304.7
2422
286.8
269.7
295.2
60.4
276.1
53.8
130.3
91.6
50.2
149.7
69.6
81.7
105.9
236.4

-56.2
-51.4
-60.2
-69.6
-45.1
-60.2
-70.2
-58.6
-59.9
-51.9
-60.7
-67.8
-49.6
-50.6
-51.8
-45.6
-48.7
-50.5
-65.8
-50.8
-54.1
-56.0
-89.9
-43.7
-58.9
-54.1
-43.9
-44.9
-74.7
-48.9
-49.6
-45.2
-50.3
-49.0
-76.0
-51.5
-45.4
-56.3
-65.7
-64.5
-61.9
-60.1
-68.3
-88.1
-75.8
-53.4
-70.4
-61.9
-65.0
-89.4
-73.0
-69.4
-80.3
-48.8
-565.0
-656.2
-65.6
-53.2
-44.7

244
259
244
274
168
152
198
238
198
183
183
274
146
168
131
152
168
137
183
137
152
183
61
67
61
67
73
73
101
101
79
85
116
116
30
122
91

79
91
244
198
232
232
264
259
255
274
180
226
177
337
98
82
79
107

98
76

PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
PLANNED
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL




